9 171820 622112106144 SOZHAMADEVI J GOVERNMENT MBC NOT FOUND IN COE DATA 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

10 172265 0 UDHAYAN A GOVERNMENT BC NOT FOUND IN COE DATA 

for Director of Technical Education 

No. of students approved 

No.of students not approved 

Amount in figures 

Amount in Words 
Sixty-Six Lakh Twenty Thousand 

66,20,000 

10 

331 

FIRST GENERATION GRADUATES - SC / SCA CATEGORIES - 

APPROVED LIST CONTINUING FG-SECOND YEAR-2015-16 

SL NO REGNO NAME QUOTA COMM REMARKS 

CIVIL ENGINEERING 

1 200503 622113103059 MONISH R GOVERNMENT SC  

ELECTRICAL AND ELEC. ENGG.

[...]

SL NO REGNO NAME QUOTA COMM REMARKS 

FIRST GENERATION GRADUATES - OC, BCM, BC, MBC,/DNC CATEGORIES - 

NOT APPROVED LIST 

SL NO REGNO NAME QUOTA COMM REMARKS 

No. of students approved 

No.of students not approved 

Amount in figures 

288 

15 

57,60,000 

Amount in Words 
 Fifty-Seven Lakh Sixty Thousand 

for Director of Technical Education 

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION :: CHENNAI 600 025 

FIRST GENERATION GRADUATES - SC / SCA CATEGORIES - 

APPROVED LIST CONTINUING FG-SECOND YEAR-2015-16 

SL NO REGNO NAME QUOTA COMM REMARKS

[...]

8 950431  YUGAN.RN GOVERNMENT BC TRANSFER 

MECHATRONICS 

9 263203 0 NAVEEN KUMAR.M GOVERNMENT MBC ADMISSION NOT APPROVA 

10 950438  RAJKUMAR.K GOVERNMENT MBC NOT ELIGIBLE 

No. of students approved 

No.of students not approved 

Amount in figures 

298 

10 

59,60,000 

Amount in Words 
 Fifty-Nine Lakh Sixty Thousand 

for Director of Technical Education 

FIRST GENERATION GRADUATES - SC, SCA CATEGORIES 

APPROVED CANDIDATES 

SL NO TNEA 

REGNO 

UNIQUE 

NO. 
NAME QUOTA COMM APP AFW 

AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 

1 152926 2611151AG146 KEERTHIGA M GOVERNME SC YES NO

[...]

6 220077 2611151MC108 DILIP.A GOVERNME SC YES NO 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

7 253189 2611151ME133 BHARATH S GOVERNME SC YES NO 

8 231527 2611151ME305 THEENAN.R GOVERNME SC YES NO 

No. of students approved 

No.of students not approved 

Amount in figures 

Amount in Words 
One Lakh Sixty Thousand 

160000 

0 

8 

SL NO TNEA 

REGNO 

UNIQUE 

NO. 
NAME QUOTA COMM APP AFW 

AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 

1 300955 2611151AE103 ABINESH.S GOVERNME BC YES NO 

2 214078 2611151AE109 DINESH.D GOVERNME BC YES NO 

3 153508 2611151AE131 TAMILAZHAGAN.V GOVERNME BC YES NO

[...]

424 206032 2611151ME319 VIGNESH.R GOVERNME MBC/DNC YES NO 

425 205442 2611151ME272 SARAVANAN.T GOVERNME MBC/DNC YES NO 

426 167701 2611151ME212 MURUGANANDAN.C GOVERNME MBC/DNC YES NO 

No. of students approved 

No.of students not approved 

Amount in figures 

Amount in Words 
Eighty-Five Lakh Twenty Thousand 

8520000 

4 

426 

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION :: CHENNAI 600 025 

2611 - PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

ADMISSION TO SECOND YEAR LATERAL ENTRY : 2013-2014 ADMITTED 

FIRST GENERATION GRADUATES - OC, BCM, BC, MBC,/DNC CATEGORIES - 

APPROVED LIST CONTINUING FG-FOURTH YEAR-2014-15